COMMISSION FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

Friday, August 13, 2010

INFORMATION ITEM A: Status of Active Requests for New Academic Degree Programs

Institution and Site

IU Indianapolis

BSU

BSU-Statewide via Dist. Ed. Tech.
ITCCI-Indianapolis

VU

IU-Indianapolis

IU-Northwest

IU-Bloomington

10. ITCCI-Kokomo @ Peru

11. IU-Bloomington

12. Purdue-Calumet Statewide via
Dist. Ed. Tech.

13. ITCCI-Columbus @ Franklin Site

14. ITCCI-Columbus @ Franklin Site

15. I1U-Bloomington

16. IU-Indianapolis

17. 1U-Indianapolis

18. IU-Indianapolis

19. IU-East

20. IU-Northwest

21. |U-East @ Madison

22. |U-East @ New Castle

23. ITCCI-South Bend, Elkhart & Warsaw

24. ITCCI-Columbus @ Franklin Site

CeNokrwNhE

ITCCI-Madison @ Madison & Lawbrg.

Program Title

Ph.D. in Applied Earth Sciences
B.A./B.S. in Construction Management
M.A. in Education, Business Education
A.A.S. in Electroneurodiagnostics

A.S. in Imaging Sciences

A.A.S. in Welding Technology

M.S. in Event Tourism

M.S. in Clinical Counseling

M.S. and Ph.D. in Statistical Science
A.S. in Nursing

M.A. in Jewish Studies

M.S. in Education

T.C./A.A.S./A.S. in Business Administration
A.S. in Education

B.A. in Fashion Design

Ph.D. in Health Policy and Management
Ph.D. in Urban Education

M.S. in Physician Assistant Studies
M.S. in Management

Bachelor of Social Work

B.S. in Business Administration

B.S. in Criminal Justice

A.S. in Accounting

A.A./A.S. in Liberal Arts

Date Received

Status

12/18/09
12/23/09
04/29/10
04/22/10
04/22/10
05/03/10
05/21/10
05/21/10
05/21/10
05/27/10
05/28/10
06/01/10

06/17/10
06/17/10
06/30/10
06/30/10
06/30/10
06/30/10
06/30/10
06/30/10
06/30/10
06/30/10
06/30/10
07/13/10

Under CHE review.
Under CHE review.
Under CHE review.
On August agenda for action.
On August agenda for action.
On August agenda for action.
Under CHE review.
On August agenda for action.
On August agenda for action.
Under CHE review.
On August agenda for action.
Under CHE review.

Under CHE review.
Under CHE review.
Under CHE review.
On August agenda for action.
Under CHE review.
Under CHE review.
Under CHE review.
Under CHE review.
Under CHE review.
Under CHE review.
Withdrawn 7/28/10.
Under CHE review.



