COMMISSION FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

Friday, August 13, 2010

INFORMATION ITEM A: Status of Active Requests for New Academic Degree Programs

	Institution and Site	Program Title	Date Received	<u>Status</u>
1.	IU Indianapolis	Ph.D. in Applied Earth Sciences	12/18/09	Under CHE review.
2.	BSU	B.A./B.S. in Construction Management	12/23/09	Under CHE review.
3.	BSU-Statewide via Dist. Ed. Tech.	M.A. in Education, Business Education	04/29/10	Under CHE review.
4.	ITCCI-Indianapolis	A.A.S. in Electroneurodiagnostics	04/22/10	On August agenda for action.
5.	ITCCI-Madison @ Madison & Lawbrg.	A.S. in Imaging Sciences	04/22/10	On August agenda for action.
6.	VU	A.A.S. in Welding Technology	05/03/10	On August agenda for action.
7.	IU-Indianapolis	M.S. in Event Tourism	05/21/10	Under CHE review.
8,	IU-Northwest	M.S. in Clinical Counseling	05/21/10	On August agenda for action.
9.	IU-Bloomington	M.S. and Ph.D. in Statistical Science	05/21/10	On August agenda for action.
10.	ITCCI-Kokomo @ Peru	A.S. in Nursing	05/27/10	Under CHE review.
11.	IU-Bloomington	M.A. in Jewish Studies	05/28/10	On August agenda for action.
12.	Purdue-Calumet Statewide via Dist. Ed. Tech.	M.S. in Education	06/01/10	Under CHE review.
13.	ITCCI-Columbus @ Franklin Site	T.C./A.A.S./A.S. in Business Administration	06/17/10	Under CHE review.
14.	ITCCI-Columbus @ Franklin Site	A.S. in Education	06/17/10	Under CHE review.
15.	IU-Bloomington	B.A. in Fashion Design	06/30/10	Under CHE review.
16.	IU-Indianapolis	Ph.D. in Health Policy and Management	06/30/10	On August agenda for action.
17.	IU-Indianapolis	Ph.D. in Urban Education	06/30/10	Under CHE review.
18.	IU-Indianapolis	M.S. in Physician Assistant Studies	06/30/10	Under CHE review.
19.	IU-East	M.S. in Management	06/30/10	Under CHE review.
20.	IU-Northwest	Bachelor of Social Work	06/30/10	Under CHE review.
21.	IU-East @ Madison	B.S. in Business Administration	06/30/10	Under CHE review.
22.	IU-East @ New Castle	B.S. in Criminal Justice	06/30/10	Under CHE review.
23.	ITCCI-South Bend, Elkhart & Warsaw	A.S. in Accounting	06/30/10	Withdrawn 7/28/10.
24.	ITCCI-Columbus @ Franklin Site	A.A./A.S. in Liberal Arts	07/13/10	Under CHE review.